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NOBLE - XD 2.2 (28 W.A. 63)

WHART XN : @0.021n

WHART - XD 0.1715 (2 i.¢1. 63)
New Listing

DCC : 967.51 m share

PSTC: 0.0 m share

CPNCG - XD 0.2515 (5 .61, 63)
HFT - XD 0.145 (10 f.¢1. 63)
POPF - XD 0.26 (5 fi.&1. 63)

DCC - XD 0.031 (4 fi.1. 63)
KGI - XD 0.341 (5 di.¢1. 63)
VIBHAW2 XE 1: 1.00086@0.999t%1

JAS - XD 0.05 (5 41.¢1. 63)
SMART - XD 0.05 (5 i.21. 63)
TPRIME XN : @0.06161101
TPRIME - XD 0.1284 (8 #.&1. 63)

Wns deAs W5 WOURALG fns

4 5 6 7 8
ASIAN - XD 0.2 (22 W.q. 63) Al-XD0.12 (22 W.a. 63) APCS - XD 0.06 (22 .. 63)
BGC - XD 0.142 (22 W.a. 63) Cl- XD 0.0155 (27 w.¢. 63) COM7 - XD 0.8 (26 W.A. 63)
CI-WLXE 1: 1.0172@2.162811 COLOR - XD 0.04 (22 w.p. 63) ECF - XD 0.0167 (22 W.A. 63)
FPI - XD 0.045(-) EFORL-W3 XE 1: 1@0.611W JWD - XD 0.25 (26 w.@. 63)
ICHI - XD 0.35 (21 W.A. 63) EFORL-WA XE 1: 1@0.5011 MODERN - XD 0.12 (22 w.q. 63)
KUN XD(SD) 25: 1@0.02u HUMAN - XD 0.06 (26 w.A. 63) NPK - XD 0.2 (25 W.A. 63)
KUN - XD 0.02 (22 w.q. 63) LH- XD 0.4 (22 W.A. 63) SEAFCO- XD 0.11 (22 W.@. 63)
LRH-XD3 (21 w.A. 63) MOONG - XD 0.26 (22 .. 63) SSSC- XD 0.165 (22 W.A. 63)
LST-XD04 (22 W.A. 63) THREL - XD 0.13(-) SSTXD(SD) 10 1@0.111
MM - XD 0.058 (21 W.q. 63) TWPC - XD 0.134 (25 .. 63) SST - XD 0.0111111111(-)
NOK-W1 XE 1: 1.5695@3.185741n WP - XD 0.05 (20 w.A. 63) TC-XD0.12 (28 W.A. 63)
NYT-XD 0.5 (22 W.q. 63) New Listing VIBHA - XD 0.045 (27 .7 63)
RPH - XD 0.07 (22 W.A. 63) JKN : 67.498 m share WHA - XD 0.0535 (25 W.A. 63)
S-XD0.045 (21 w.A. 63) DIMET-W3 1:1@0.651 New Listing
SAWAD-W1 XE 1: 1.237@48.47611W NEX : 46.0 m share
SMIT - XD 0.2 (20 .. 63)
SMTW2 XE 1:1@2.111n
SWC- XD 0.25 (21 w.6. 63)
TPCH - XD 0.123 (20 w.0. 63)
TPOLY - XD 0.06881 (20 w.@. 63)
UPOIC - XD 0.025 (22 W.A. 63)
VNT - XD 1.4 (22 W.A. 63)

11 12 13 14 15

ANAN - XD 0.0265 (25 w.A. 63) AP - XD 0.4 (27 W.A. 63) AEONTS - XD 2.55 (20 n.A. 63) ENGY - XD 0.15 (29 w.a. 63)

FMT - XD 1.625 (26 W.@. 63) ERWPF XN : @0.15811nn B52-W2 XE 1: 0.204@7.3551

KAMART - XD 0.07 (26 w.q. 63) NEW- XD 0.2 (25 w.q. 63) CHAYO XW 3: 1@01n

SENA- XD 0.171637() PPF - XD 0.175 (1 £1.81. 63) CHAYO XD(SD) 15 : 1@0.03333331%1

SYNTEC - XD 0.05 (29 w.@. 63) SIRIP - XD 0.14 (1 4i.21. 63) CHAYO - XD 0.0037037 (28 .. 63)

TRT- XD 0.12(-) SPAXD(SD) 2 : 1@0.1251n1 TCIW2 XE 1: 1.02@9.80411

TRU- XD 0.12 (25 .A. 63) SPA- XD 0.03 (25 W.A. 63)

UREKA XR 5: 2@0.81 01

18 19 20 21 22

GVREIT - XD 0.2057 (5 .21, 63)
PFXD(SD) 10: 1@0.11w1

PF - XD 0.01111111116 (12 §i.01. 63)
SUPEREIF - XD 0.26515 (10 4i.£1. 63)
THW2 XE 1: 1@11m

2%

BGC- XD 0.12 (11 fi.01. 63)
B-WORK - XD 0.1951 (10 i.21. 63)
CPNREIT - XD 0.2707 (10 4i.¢1. 63)
FTREIT - XD 0.167 (8 §i.1. 63)

%

AMATAR - XD 0175 (12 .01, 63)
BKER XN : @0.1611m1

DIF - XD 0.261 (11 f1.¢1. 63)
FPTXR1:0.15@10.611%
HYDROXR 1: 1@0.1411m
IVL- XD 0.175 (11 fi.¢1. 63)

YGG - XD 0,06 (12 fi.¢1. 63)

27
AIMCG - XD 0.2 (10 i.¢1. 63)
AIMIRT - XD 0.2047 (10 §i.11. 63)
FUTUREPF - XD 0.2 (15 f1.¢1. 63)
JASIF - XD 0.24 (15 i.01. 63)
JUBILE - XD 0.49 (8 fi.£1. 63)
OISHI - XD 051()

ROJNA - XD 0.2 (12 §i.1. 63)
SPRIME XN : @0.131101
SUTHA - XD 0.07 (12 f1.¢1. 63)

28

APURE - XD 0.05 (12 f1.¢1. 63)
BKI- XD 3 (12 §i.0. 63)
CPN-XD 038 (12 .81, 63)

ILM - XD 0.46 (17 n.. 63)
JCKHXR 5 : 1@0.351n01
KAMART - XD 0.03 (12 i.¢1. 63)

29
CCP- XD 0.01 (15 §i.1. 63)
SEAFCO- XD 0.03 (11 4l.£1. 63)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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1 2 3 4 5
ACE-XD0.03 (15i.e1. 63) FVCW2 XE 1: 1.04545@0.9571nn UACW2 XE 1: 1@5.551n1
HREIT - XD 0.1715 (26 §i.1. 63)
8 9 10 1 12
CRANEWL XE 1: 1@31n YCI XR1:2@0.81n JVART XW9: 1@0nn
RICHY-W2 XE 1: 1.22449@2.2461n JVART XW9: 1@01n1
15 16 17 18 19
UREKAXW3: 1@01n1 JCKWS XE 1:1@3.51n1
2 23 24 25 26
WGXR7:1@3.751n1 MAX XR 8 : 15@0.011n1
29 30

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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Yonan

7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPl, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH,
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW,
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM,
SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT,
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Symbol note: XD INAANSSUSwTea, XR Tefignaa
govuandty, Lst  SUfwRanw/mAaemanTsweia

J%A1, mn =

Aryanwal

SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFl, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,
UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

dsUsnan1stenigru (dana 59-2)

v 1 3
wasaeinalunenis,

P-EX

* LANIZYAAIGINIINHNINNTT 2 WEY

NET BUY* NET SELL*

a1, F-Ex naldanaludAtuanidng
pSsgavine, SP vindavSamenanning, Nm. dolals
msldansudasanngi
Ysnanslwiuansity, Bx nsldandludAtyuanidng,
SPUT msiAenuuasyaAuiinsld, chg name wWaen

o 4o o o do . o o 4 oo o do . o
Hu YBNUINII/NIINNTT AUNNI ATUNIUARY 31A1 Hu YBNUINII/NTINNTT AUNNT FTUIURY 31A1
318013 1aie 318013 1ade
(Bt) (Bt)
DELTA wie Wa win ny 18/05/2563 14,400 60.20 uTP wie f1as duging 14/05/2563 | 270,000 | 10.50
MJD WIEND INEIART WaITanwel 18/05/2563 1,000,000 1.70 SKY we 3561 ay3nuw 15/05/2563 30,300 15.03
AS WINETD INYUN §I350 13/05/2563 479,800 1.00
A5 wie gnlen Tyansng 13/05/2563 | 52,438,142 1.00
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ACE
AIMCG
AIMIRT
AMATAR
APURE
BGC

BKI
B-WORK
ccp

CPN
CPNCG
CPNREIT
DCC

DIF
FTREIT
FUTUREPF
GVREIT
HFT
HREIT
ItM

VL

IAS
JASIF
JUBILE
KAMART
KGI
OISHI
ORI

PF

PLE
POPF
ROINA
SEAFCO
SELIC
SMART
STANLY
SUPEREIF
SUTHA
TPRIME
YGG

Swuaiiuiizaiaul ﬂu‘uaynm1nﬂﬂnﬂun.,wrmﬂumnnmna
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0.030
0.200
0.205
0.175
0.050
0.120
3.000
0.195
0.010
0.800
0.252
0.271
0.031
0.261
0.167
0.200
0.206
0.145
0.172
0.460
0.175
0.050
0.240
0.490
0.030
0.341
0.510
0.290
0.011
0.070
0.260
0.200
0.030
0.008
0.050
8.250
0.265
0.070
0.128
0.060

148,

27 W.A.
27 N.A.
26 N.A.
28 N.A.
25 W.A.
28 N.A.
25 N.A.
29 n.A.
28 W.A.
19 w.A.
25 N.A.
20 W.A.
26 W.A.
25 N.A.
27 W.A.
22 N.A.
19 w.a.

14.e.

28 N.A.
26 N.A.
21 N.A.
27 N.A.
27 W.A.
28 N.A.
20 W.A.
27 N.A.

1n.8.

22 W.A.
19 &.a.
19wW.A.
27 W.A.
29 W.A.
13 n.A.
21nW.A.
13 n.a.
22 W.A.
27 W.A.
21nW.A.
26 W.A.

Wy m oA g

154181,
10 4181,
10 fl.e1.
12418,
12 4.8,
11 4.8,
12 fl.e1.
104181,
15418,
12 fl.e1.

5418

104181,

448

11 4101,

8dl.e.

154181,

5.8

10 4181,
PLE R
17 n.A.
11418,

5.8

15 fl.e1.

8dl.el.

12 4.8,

5.8

12 4.8,
11 n.8.

5418

12 4.8,
11418,
23 .4,

5418

29 n.a.
10 4.8,
12 fl.e1.

8di.e.

12 4.8,

¢

3.58
7.60
12.70
10.00
161
9.65
277.00
11.70
0.29
48.50
10.40
29.25
1.84
16.20
16.00
18.60
14.60
3.14
8.10
11.30
29.75
3.80
9.50
15.50
2.90
3.74
41.00
4.56
0.35
0.72
11.10
4.08
4.98
2.00
1.06
140.00
11.00
3.06
15.30
5.05

siiuiunngnd

el

£
\uuqunn|

3.55
7.40
12.50
9.83
1.56
9.53
274.00
11.50
0.28
47.70
10.15
28.98
1.81
15.94
15.83
18.40
14.39
3.00
7.93
10.84
29.58
3.75
9.26
15.01
2.87
3.40
40.49
4.27
0.31
0.65
10.84
3.88
4.95
1.75
1.01
131.75
10.73
2.99
15.17
4.99

Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

0.84
2.63
1.61
1.75
3.11
1.24
1.08
1.67
3.45
1.65
2.42
0.93
1.68
1.61
1.04
1.08
1.41
4.62
2.12
4.07
0.59
1.32
2.53
3.16
1.03
9.12
1.24
6.36
3.17
9.72
2.34
4.90
0.60
0.38
4.72
5.89
2.41
2.29
0.84
1.19

Yuiluwa 10:1

Wuiluwa 7.249986 : 1
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dqliiudszndsnatiuna (1Saeenuiudiuiadasuiung XD )

CPNCG 0.252 19n.a. 514 10.40 10.15 Wutluwa 2.42
HFT 0.145 19 w.A. 104.0. 3.14 3.00 WBuiluna 4.62
POPF 0.260 19n.A. 54.8. 11.10 10.84 Wutluwa 2.34
DCC 0.031 20 W.a. 44.a. 1.84 1.81 WBuiluna 1.68
KGI 0.341 20 W.A. 5 4.8 3.74 3.40 WBuiluna 9.12
JAS 0.050 21W.0. 54l.e1 3.80 3.75 WBuiluna 1.32
SMART 0.050 21W.4. 5.8 1.06 1.01 Wutluwa 4.72
TPRIME 0.128 21n.a. 84l.e. 15.30 15.17 Wuiluwa 0.84
GVREIT 0.206 22 W.A. 54.8. 14.60 14.39 Wutluwa 1.41
PF 0.011 22 W.a. 124L.a. 0.35 0.31 Wuilluwa 3.17 viuifluma 10:1
SUPEREIF 0.265 22 W.A. 10 i.e1. 11.00 10.73 Wutluwa 2.41
BGC 0.120 25 W.a. 114.8. 9.65 9.53 WBuiluna 1.24
B-WORK 0.195 25 W.A. 10 a1 11.70 11.50 Wutluwa 1.67
CPNREIT 0.271 25 W.A. 10 91.e1. 29.25 28.98 Wuiluwa 0.93
FTREIT 0.167 25 W.A. 84l.u. 16.00 15.83 Wutluwa 1.04
AMATAR 0.175 26 W.A. 12418, 10.00 9.83 Wuiluwa 1.75
DIF 0.261 26 W.A. 11 4.e. 16.20 15.94 Wutluwa 1.61
VL 0.175 26 W.A. 11418, 29.75 29.58 Wuiluwa 0.59
YGG 0.060 26 W.A. 12410 5.05 4.99 WBuiluna 1.19
AIMCG 0.200 27 W.a. 10 4181, 7.60 7.40 Wuiluwa 2.63
AIMIRT 0.205 27 W.a. 10 .e1. 12.70 12.50 Wutluwa 1.61
FUTUREPF 0.200 27 W.a. 15418, 18.60 18.40 Wuiluwa 1.08
JASIF 0.240 27 W.a. 15 4.e1. 9.50 9.26 Wutluwa 2.53
JUBILE 0.490 27 W.a. 84.e. 15.50 15.01 Wutluwa 3.16
OISHI 0.510 27 W.a. - 41.00 40.49 Wutluwa 1.24
ROJNA 0.200 27 W.a. 12418, 4.08 3.88 Wuiluwa 4.90
SUTHA 0.070 27 W.a. 12 a1 3.06 2.99 Wutluwa 2.29
APURE 0.050 28 W.A. 12418, 1.61 1.56 Wuiluwa 3.11
BKI 3.000 28 W.A. 12 a1 277.00 274.00 Wutluwa 1.08
CPN 0.800 28 W.A. 12418, 48.50 47.70 Wuiluwa 1.65
ILM 0.460 28 W.A. 17 n.a. 11.30 10.84 Wutluwa 4.07
KAMART 0.030 28 W.A. 12418, 2.90 2.87 Wuiluwa 1.03
cep 0.010 29 W.A. 15 4i.e1. 0.29 0.28 WBuiluna 3.45
SEAFCO 0.030 29 W.A. 11418, 4.98 4.95 Wuiluwa 0.60
ACE 0.030 1418 15 4.e1. 3.58 3.55 Wutluwa 0.84
HREIT 0.172 14.8. 26 4181, 8.10 7.93 Wuiluwa 2.12
SELIC 0.008 13 n.a. 23 n.0. 2.00 1.75 Wutluwa 0.38  vuiluwa 7.249986:1
STANLY 8.250 13 n.a. 29 n.A. 140.00 131.75 Wulluwa 5.89
PLE 0.070 194&.a. 11n.8. 0.72 0.65 Wutluwa 9.72
ORI 0.290 1n.8. - 4.56 4.27 Wutluwa 6.36
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asilhjudlsznadnsussiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

dasau(an:lusl
FPT 26 W.0. 63 1:015 10.60 1M 12.00 11.82 -
HYDRO 26 W.0. 63 1:1 0.14 1M 0.19 017 -
JCKH 28 W.A. 63 5:1 0.35 1m 035 0.35 -
val 104i.61. 63 1:2 0.80 1M 13.20 493 -
JMART 11i.8. 63 9:1 8.25 --
JMART 111863 9:1 8.25 -
UREKA 15 4i.61. 63 3:1 1.09 -
VNG 24416163 7:1 375 ym 3.50 353 -
MAX 2616163 8:15 0.01 1M 0.01 0.01 -
KWG 1n.0.63 - -um 0.74 -
AEC 9n.0.63 25:1 0.60 1M 0.27 0.36 -
AEC 91.A.63 2:1 0.27 - dmsuiBavuiaasdariuiumu

Source : SETSMART
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